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Vereador:

Competência:

DAVID VALENTE REIS

01/2021

Cota Mensal

Sobra Mês Anterior:

Saldo Atual:

18.000,00

0,00

18.000,00

Situação:

Processo: 2021.10000.10718.0.000205

REGULAR

SIGAE - CEAP

Data Documento Nro.Documento Fornecedor Item de Despesa Valor (R$) (%)CNPJ 18.000,00

07/01/2021 67725 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 300,02 2,1523.505.231/0001-52 17.699,98

07/01/2021 67724 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 223,02 1,6023.505.231/0001-52 17.476,96

08/01/2021 67781 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 248,97 1,7923.505.231/0001-52 17.227,99

11/01/2021 677913 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 213,63 1,5323.505.231/0001-52 17.014,36

11/01/2021 67914 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 200,03 1,4423.505.231/0001-52 16.814,33

11/01/2021 67917 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 184,69 1,3323.505.231/0001-52 16.629,64

11/01/2021 67920 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 133,76 0,9623.505.231/0001-52 16.495,88

12/01/2021 002.484.332-BB TIM CELULAR S. A. TELEFONIA MOVEL 85,99 0,6202.421.421/0031-37 16.409,89

13/01/2021 68018 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 331,44 2,3823.505.231/0001-52 16.078,45

14/01/2021 68048 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 259,11 1,8623.505.231/0001-52 15.819,34

14/01/2021 68038 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 232,80 1,6723.505.231/0001-52 15.586,54

15/01/2021 68098 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 200,08 1,4423.505.231/0001-52 15.386,46

15/01/2021 68088 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 187,27 1,3423.505.231/0001-52 15.199,19

15/01/2021 493179 MANAUS POSTO V8 LTDA. COMBUSTIVEL 186,84 1,3484.458.413/0001-04 15.012,35

15/01/2021 68087 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 166,29 1,1923.505.231/0001-52 14.846,06

16/01/2021 68120 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 212,10 1,5223.505.231/0001-52 14.633,96

18/01/2021 68179 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 183,37 1,3223.505.231/0001-52 14.450,59

21/01/2021 68297 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 215,18 1,5423.505.231/0001-52 14.235,41
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21/01/2021 68314 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 178,71 1,2823.505.231/0001-52 14.056,70

23/01/2021 68373 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 167,99 1,2123.505.231/0001-52 13.888,71

25/01/2021 68435 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 233,03 1,6723.505.231/0001-52 13.655,68

28/01/2021 68527 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 236,00 1,6923.505.231/0001-52 13.419,68

28/01/2021 68525 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 197,87 1,4223.505.231/0001-52 13.221,81

29/01/2021 01-21 F A PASSOS EIRELI LOC.VEICULO TERRESTRE FLUVIAL 9.000,00 64,6208.812.183/0001-51 4.221,81

31/01/2021 68595 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 150,00 1,0823.505.231/0001-52 4.071,81

100,0013.928,19TOTAL: 4.071,81
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